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Individual

Results

Phase 3

e, N

Florac - Florac (FRA) 17-09-2020 - Ama Elite 124km :18 Riders
Percentages: Qualified: 44.44% Not qualified: 55.56% (including GA (ex LA): 16.67% ME: 00.00% RET:16.67% MISC: 22.22% )
RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

| 1 | 134 | 16415 Dep.: 154531 1 1 09:56:49 = 09:58:22 ' 00:01:33 15.772 ‘58/60  15.772 = 00:01:33 | 00:00:00
LYLOU PARENT E. I 2 1 12:44:13 | 12:47:34 = 00:03:21 17.183 '62/56.  16.428 @ 00:04:54 = 00:00:00
LOULLA 9 3 1 14:52:58 = 14:55:31 | 00:02:33 16.373 :56/66. 16.415 00:07:27 = 00:00:00
ICOPPINI James - - PARENT LYLOU Total Riding Time: 06:05:31
2 | 132 | 16251 Dep.:1549:12 1 3 09:57:08 = 10:00:46 ' 00:03:38 15.521 55/52  15.521  00:03:38 : 00:02:24
EMMANUELLE COUSIN E. I 2 2 12:44:09 = 12:49:55 | 00:05:46 17.189 '60/60.  16.291 : 00:09:24 = 00:02:21
CAYREL BASHK'HAAR 1 3 2 14:51:32  14:59:12 | 00:07:40 16.128 54/60. 16.251 @ 00:17:04 = 00:03:41
Lap / preceding :00:03:41
CIANFERONI Patrizia - - BELLEFROID LUCAS Total Riding Time: 06:09:12
3 | 126 | 15821 Dep.: 155915 1 6 09:57:54 = 10:02:10 ' 00:04:16 15.378 -55/53.  15.378 @ 00:04:16 = 00:03:48
SOLENNE LEGROS E. I 2 8 12:56:39 = 13:02:05 | 00:05:26 15.867 56/64 15.612 @ 00:09:42 = 00:14:31
DIFA DE LUX 7 3 3 15:04:38  15:09:15 | 00:04:37 16.520 61/60  15.821 = 00:14:19 = 00:13:44
Lap / preceding :00:10:03
ALEIX O'SULLIVAN Noa - - DE LICHIERES G.A.E.C. Total Riding Time: 06:19:15
4 | 127 | 15819 Dep.: 15:59:18 1 13 09:57:58 = 10:04:21 ' 00:06:23 15.160 -55/50.  15.160 . 00:06:23 = 00:05:59
LEANE GASCON E. I 2 6 12:55:47 @ 13:01:38 = 00:05:51 16.171 60/50  15.636 = 00:12:14 = 00:14:04
WESTNILE DE MANDRE 12 3 4 15:04:39  15:09:18 | 00:04:39 16.426 56/36  15.819  00:16:53 = 00:13:47
Lap / preceding :00:00:03
LAPORTE Romain - - LISTE ROUGE Total Riding Time: 06:19:18
5 | 139 | 15768 Dep.: 16:00:31 1 4 09:57:09 = 10:00:51 ' 00:03:42 15.512 51/54 15512 00:03:42 | 00:02:29
EMMANUELLE PHILIBERT E. I 2 4 12:54:57 = 13:01:01 | 00:06:04 15.838 59/56  15.669  00:09:46 = 00:13:27
VAHE DE LAUZADIE 1 3 5 15:04:37  15:10:31 | 00:05:54 16.089 -52/54. 15.768 @ 00:15:40 = 00:15:00
Lap / preceding :00:01:13
YEBRA ALTIMIRAS Silvia - - KERBOUL CHRISTINE Total Riding Time: 06:20:31
6 | 138 | 15766 Dep.: 16:00:34 1 5 09:57:09 = 10:00:54 ' 00:03:45 15.507 64/68  15.507 00:03:45 | 00:02:32
ERIC VIAUX E. I 2 5 12:54:58 = 13:01:02 | 00:06:04 15.842 "63/58  15.668 @ 00:09:49 = 00:13:28
BAHIA DU CORMIER 9 3 6 15:04:37  15:10:34 | 00:05:57 16.083 -56/56. 15.766 . 00:15:46 = 00:15:03
Lap / preceding :00:00:03
GOIKOETXEA URUBURU Eneko - - KERBOUL ADRIEN Total Riding Time: 06:20:34
7 | 141 | 15729 Dep.:16:01:27 1 9 09:57:11 = 10:03:49 ' 00:06:38 15.213 -52/50.  15.213 @ 00:06:38 = 00:05:27
CAROLINE BENARD E. I 2 7 12:54:55 = 13:01:52 | 00:06:57 16.081 -64/56.  15.624 @ 00:13:35 = 00:14:18
DEMIR 7 3 7 15:04:41  15:11:27 | 00:06:46 16.074 51/52. 15729 = 00:20:21 = 00:15:56
Lap / preceding :00:00:53
LISSARRAGUE Nina - - PRAUD VALERIE Total Riding Time: 06:21:27
8 | 129 | 15274 Dep.:16:12:50 1 10 09:58:07 = 10:04:04 ' 00:05:57 15.188 '63/52.  15.188 @ 00:05:57 = 00:05:42
AUDREY MALVERTI E. I 2 10 13:02:15 @ 13:08:25 | 00:06:10 15.379 64/56  15.281 = 00:12:07 = 00:20:51
DARDANELLE DU MAS 7 3 8 15:15:56  15:22:50  00:06:54 15.252 64/60 15274 00:19:01 = 00:27:19
Lap / preceding :00:11:23
ICOPPINI James - - LISTE ROUGE Total Riding Time: 06:32:50
9 [ 131 | 15211 Dep.:16:12:54 1 11 09:58:08 = 10:04:15 ' 00:06:07 15.170 57/56 15170 = 00:06:07 @ 00:05:53
JULIE GUIDICELLI E. I 2 9 13:02:17 | 13:08:23 | 00:06:06 15.402 59/60 15282  00:12:13 = 00:20:49
CINESE DU MAS 8 3 9 15:15:56 = 15:22:54 | 00:06:58 15.235 °53/52.  15.271 @ 00:19:11 = 00:27:23
Lap / preceding :00:00:04
SERIOLI Daniele - - LISTE ROUGE Total Riding Time: 06:32:54
0 | 125 | RET  Dep.:16:50:58 1 7 09:59:07 = 10:02:16 ' 00:03:09 15.368 55/64  15.368 = 00:03:09 | 00:03:54
TIFFENE TAREAU E. I 2 14 13:09:01 = 13:17:43 | 00:08:42 14.281 "63/56.  14.819 @ 00:11:51 = 00:30:09
AINHOA PALMIR 12 3 RET 15:51:40 = 16:00:58 . 00:09:18 11.684 “56/58  13.922 @ 00:21:09 = 01:05:27
Lap / preceding :00:38:04
- - MARESCASSIER JOEL Total Riding Time: 07:10:58

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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RANK  NUM.  AV.SPEED NAT. PHASE RANK ARRIVAL INTIME RECOV.T. PH.SPD BPM AV.SPD TOTAL REC. LAP/LEAD

| 0 | 128 | RET  Dep.:16:49:57 1 12 09:59:08 = 10:04:18 ' 00:05:10 15.165 52/60 15165  00:05:10 | 00:05:56
MELANIE RICHIERO E. I 2 15 13:09:02  13:21:26 © 00:12:24 14128 59/64 14.642 00:17:34 = 00:33:52
SERPICKO DES EYMES 14 3 RET  15:51:40  15:59:57 = 00:08:17 12150 63/70  13.955 00:25:51  01:04:26
Lap / preceding :23:58:59
FAVA Umberto - - RICHIERO MELANIE Total Riding Time: 07:09:57
0 | 133 | oA Dep. : 16:26:23 1 16 09:58:05 = 10:10:23 ' 00:12:18 14.590 59/56  14.590  00:12:18 = 00:12:01
NOEMIE VALDEBOUZE E. I 2 12 13:05:53 = 13:15:08 = 00:09:15 15.337 59/60 14.944  00:21:33  00:27:34
ADIL DE L'AIGOUAL 10 3 GA  15:229:41  15:36:23  00:06:42 14.222 56/56°  14.764  00:28:15  00:40:52
Lap / preceding :23:36:26
MACGUINNESS Tom - - JUST MARIE-NOELLE Total Riding Time: 06:46:23
0 | 135 | oGA Dep. : 16:24:42 1 8 09:58:05 = 10:02:17 ' 00:04:12 15.366 53/58  15.366  00:04:12 | 00:03:55
LAETITIA VALDEBOUZE E. I 2 11 13:05:53 = 13:13:41 = 00:07:48 14.663 64/64  15.016  00:12:00  00:26:07
ZAHRA AZ ZAFRAN 9 3 GA  15:29:41  15:34:42  00:05:01 14.255 62/60 14.826  00:17:01  00:39:11
Lap / preceding :23:58:19
YEBRA ALTAMIRA Anna Maria - - LISTE ROUGE Total Riding Time: 06:44:42
o0 | 137 | MI Dep. : 15:52:14 1 2 09:57:05 = 10:00:18 ' 00:03:13 15.569 57/60  15.569 = 00:03:13  00:01:56
BENJAMIN LAMORINIERE E. I 2 3 12:49:33  12:53:37 = 00:04:04 16.652 63/64  16.078 = 00:07:17  00:06:03
CHIMENE DE LA FICHADE 8 3 MI 14:57:50  15:02:14 | 00:04:24 16.250 64/60 16119 = 00:11:41 = 00:06:43
Lap / preceding :23:27:32
PUNTI DACHS Jaume - - GUTIERREZ AUDREY Total Riding Time: 06:12:14
0 | 140 | FTC  Dep.:1827:56 1 15 09:58:10 = 10:05:11 = 00:07:01 15.079 53/60  15.079 = 00:07:01  00:06:49
ANNE LOPES E. I 2 13 13:06:07 = 13:16:18 = 00:10:11 14.691 64/64  14.887  00:17:12  00:28:44
DIVINE DE BOZOULS 7 3 FTC 17:37:56 6.497 62/62 11.365 00:21:36 = 02:42:25
Lap / preceding :02:35:42
RODRIGUEZ BERENGUER Jairo - - LOPES ANNE Total Riding Time: 08:47:56
0 | 143 | RET  Dep.:00:50:00 1 14 09:57:56 = 10:04:36 ' 00:06:40 15.136 53/58 15136 = 00:06:40 | 00:06:14
ERIKA MARIA MISKA E. I 2 RET . 13:05:54 @ 13:16:53 = 00:10:59 14.578 60/64 14.859 00:17:39 = 00:29:19
KARAZ SEWERP 9
Lap / preceding :20:18:57
OLLIVIER Daniel - - LISTE ROUGE Total Riding Time: 05:06:53
0 [ 130 | DSQ  Dep.:00:50:00 1 DSQ 09:57:56  10:17:01  00:19:05 = 14.011 64/64  14.011  00:19:05  00:18:39
MARIE ARIZTIA = N
ICHAM DE MACKINAC 11
Lap / preceding :21:40:08
PALENI Fabrizio - - BINARD JOELLE Total Riding Time: 02:47:01
0 | 142 | GAMETR Dep.:00:50:00 1 GAME 09:58:07 10:18:25  00:20:18  13.894 80  13.894 00:20:18  00:20:03
AXELLE DOMENETBONNIOL I B
BAGDAD D'AQUI 9
Lap / preceding :00:01:24
GARBET Camille - - BONNIOL AXELLE Total Riding Time: 02:48:25

WD=Withdrawn, RET=Retired, DSQ=Disqualified, FNR=Finished not ranked, LA=Lame, MI=Minor injury, CI=Catastrophic injury, ME=Metabolic, ME-TR=Metabolic invasive treatment, OT=Out of time, FTC: Failed to complete
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